## Senate File 2123

## H-8391

```
Amend the amendment, H-8284, to Senate File 2123, as
 2 passed by the Senate, as follows:
      1. Page 2, by striking lines 30 and 31 and
 4 inserting:
      <(i) CP 47,497 and homologues
 5
 6 5-(1,1-dimethylheptyl)-
 7 2-[(lR,3S)-3-hydroxycyclohex1]phenol.>
      2. Page 2, by striking lines 43 and 44 and
 9 inserting:
10
      <(viii) JWH-250 l-pentyl-3-
11 (2-methoxyphenylacetyl)indole.>
      3. Page 2, by striking lines 47 and 48 and
13 inserting:
14
      <(x) RCS-8 and SR 18 1-cyclohexylethyl-3-
15 (2-methoxyphenylacetyl)indole.>
      4. Page 3, by striking lines 20 and 21 and
16
17 inserting:
18
      <(2) 3,4-methylenedioxypyrovalerone
19 (MDPV)[(1-(1,3-Benzodioxol-5-yl)-2-(1-pyrrolidinyl)-
20 1-pentanone].>
      5.
         Page 3, by striking lines 39 and 40 and
22 inserting:
      <(15) 6,7-dihydro-5H-indeno-
23
24 (5,6-d)-1,3-dioxol-6-amine) (MDAI).>
25
      6. Page 3, by striking line 42 and inserting:
26
      <(17) 4'-Methyl-alpha-pyrrolidinobutiophenone
27 (MPBP).>
```

FRY of Clarke